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Parent and Carer’s Survey 2022/2023
= Percentages from the 239 who responded

Questions Strongly | Agree Disagree |Don’t Comments
Agree know

1.My child is happy at Burnley Brow. |81% 18% 1% My daughter loves coming to
school.

2.There are well managed safe- 74% 23% 3% Everything is perfect.

guarding systems at Burnley Brow

(E.g. at the start/end of the day)

3.My child makes good progress at |73% 25% 2% Too early to tell.

Burnley Brow Especially in the last year,
she has caught up to
expectations.

4. My child feels safe at Burnley 81% 19%

Brow.

5. There are high expectations of 69% 27% 1% 3%

teaching and learning

6. My child receives appropriate 67% 31% 2% Could be more challenging.

homework for their age.

7. This school has high expectations |70% 27% 3%

of pupil behaviour and pupils be-

have well.

8. The school deals effectively with  |59% 31% 1% 9% Never had any issues.

bullying Not sure, haven’t had to deal
with this.

9. The school is well led and 71% 27% 2%

managed

10. The school listens to any views | |64% 30% 2% 4% Made a complaint and it

raise. wasn’t dealt with.

11. | receive regular information 75% 23% 2%

from Burnley Brow about my child’s

learning. (E.g. Parents’ Evenings,

termly reports, newsletters, SEN

reviews etc.)

12. 1 would recommend this school |72% 24% 1% 3%

to another parent.




